Il MARATON AYTO. BURGUILLOS FISIOTERAPIA LAURA SANCHEZ

Calendario: Il Torneo Maratén Futbol Sala Ayto. Burguilllos / Fase Grupos

Grupo

Fisioterapia Laura
Sanchez

AAFST

Aimar

Ayto. Burguillos

Fisioterapia Laura
Sanchez

AAFST

Aimar

Ayto. Burguillos

Fisioterapia Laura
Sanchez

AAFST

Aimar

Ayto. Burguillos

Fecha/lugar
29/06/24.12:00

29/06/2413:00

29/06/24 14:00

29/06/24 15:00

29/06/2416:00

29/06/2417:00

29/06/2418:00

29/06/2419:00

29/06/24 20:00

29/06/24 21:00

29/06/24 22:00

29/06/24 23:00

Local

Los Boliches
Fisioterapia Laura Sdnchez
Staffl9torneos - AAFST

Deportivo Madrid Futsal

Bar Donde Carlos - Aislamientos
Ortiz

Sacachispas Bar Los Gatitos
BarberiaStudio8 - Palomitas FS
Tuercebotas FS

West Jamon

Supercasa FS

Jorge Martin GeneraliAsesor

Masolfa FS

1/1

Resultado

1.8

81

1.8

0.7

n:2

0:4

6.0

11

2:6

1.0

6:1

Visitante

Bar Donde Carlos - Aislamientos
Ortiz

Sacachispas Bar Los Gatitos

BarberiaStudio8 - Palomitas FS

Tuercebotas FS

West Jamon

Supercasa FS

Jorge Martin GeneraliAsesor

Masolfa FS

Los Boliches

Fisioterapia Laura Sanchez

Staffl9torneos - AAFST

Deportivo Madrid Futsal
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